WET
LOC NSF
LED CLEANROOM
Consult installation guide for exact dimensions.
ISO
5-8
A B C D E
1x4 48” 47.75” 10.95” 11.75” 4.53”

LED CLEANROOM
Order Key
- -
* Standard Door Frame Material
** Not Available as Housing Material
*** Standard Housing Material
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
CCT
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
LED
CRI
8 - (80-89)
8 Options
Driver Options
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Housing Construction Options
C55 Housing for 1 1/2” T-Bar
C57 Housing for 2” T-Bar
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
P56 Lens Clear Acrylic
P45 .125 Clear Polycarbonate
P13 Lens Prismatic Acrylic - P12 .125” Thick
P16 .125 Prismatic Polycarbonate - P12
P75 .125 Pattern 12 Acrylic Lens w/ EMI Grid
P76 .125 Pattern 19 Acrylic Lens w/ EMI Grid
P64 Symmetric/Asymmetric Acrylic Lens w/ EMI Grid
P15 .140 Prismatic Polycarbonate - P12
P11 Lens  .156 Acrylic - P19
P06 Lens Clear Glass Tempered
P43 .187 Prismatic Polycarbonate - P12
P14 Lens Clear Glass Tempered with Prismatic Acrylic
 Overlay
P82 White Translucent Acrylic .080
P73 Lens White Translucent Polycarbonate
Fusing and Breaker Options
T6 Fuseholder, In-line Single Pole
Wiring Options
V25 Radio Frequency Filter
V39 Night Light - White LED
V57 Sealed Wireway 90 degree connector w/10ft Liquid
 Type Flex 3/14Ga. Wire
V80 LED Red array - One Row
V81 LED Red array - Two Rows
Reflector Options
VF1 Full (95% Reflectance) Specular
Approval and Rating Options
X5 NSF (National Sanitation Foundation)
X8 IP65 Rate
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and
data subject to change without notice.
3558
Type
CRIG
Series
Door/Housing
Gauge
P - 20 Ga. CRS - Painted***
T - 20. Ga. SS #304 -Painted
A - 18 Ga. CRS - Painted*
E - 18 Ga. SS #304 - Painted
H - 18 Ga. SS #304 - #4 Brushed**
L - 18 Ga. SS #316 - Painted
U - 16 Ga. (.050”) Alum - Painted
/